BriskHeat.com                    bhtsales1@briskheat.com                     800-848-7673                    614-294-3376
Your Heating Specialist Since 1949
FREEZE
PROTECTION
CATALOG
High-quality, energy-efficient solutions to help
mitigate freeze-induced damage and downtime
BriskHeat.com                    bhtsales1@briskheat.com                     800-848-7673                    614-294-3376

• Automatically adjusts heat output based on surface and ambient temperature
• Suitable for temperatures down to -40°F (-40°C)
Ordering Information
Part No.
110-120 V
Part No.
208-277 V
Length
ft (m)
FFSL1-6 FFSL2-6 6 (1.8)
FFSL1-12 FFSL2-12 12 (3.7)
FFSL1-18 FFSL2-18 18 (5.5)
FFSL1-24 FFSL2-24 24 (7.3)
FFSL1-37 FFSL2-37 37 (11.3)
FFSL1-50 FFSL2-50 50 (15.2)
FFSL1-62 FFSL2-62 62 (18.9)
FFSL1-75 FFSL2-75 75 (22.8)
FFSL1-87 FFSL2-87 87 (26.5)
FFSL1-100 FFSL2-100 100 (30.5)
FFSL1-125 FFSL2-125 125 (38.1)
FFSL1-150 FFSL2-150 150 (45.7)
SpeedTrace
5 watts/ft @ 50°F (16 watts/m @ 10°C)
Part No.
230 V
Length
ft (m)
FFSLE2-2M 6.6 (2)
FFSLE2-4M 13.1 (4)
FFSLE2-8M 26.2 (8)
FFSLE2-16M 52.5 (16)
SpeedTraceCE
5 watts/ft @ 50°F (17 watts/m @ 10°C)
Adhesive Tape Heating Cable
Secure the unit with
adhesive tape, wrap with
insulation, and plug it in.
Safe to overlap
& insulate
Part No.
110-120 V
Part No.
208-277 V
Length
ft (m)
FFSL81-6 FFSL82-6 6 (1.8)
FFSL81-12 FFSL82-12 12 (3.7)
FFSL81-18 FFSL82-18 18 (5.5)
FFSL81-24 FFSL82-24 24 (7.3)
FFSL81-50 FFSL82-50 50 (15.2)
FFSL81-75 FFSL82-75 75 (22.8)
FFSL81-100 FFSL82-100 100 (30.5)
SpeedTrace Extreme
8 watts/ft @ 50°F (26 watts/m @ 10°C)
Power-indicating light let’s
you know heater is working

TB250N-150 Up to 277 22 0°F to 150°F (-18°C to 66°C)
TB250N-250 Up to 277 22 100°F to 250°F (38°C to 121°C)
Ordering Information
Part No. Part No.
Volts
(VAC)
Amps
Settings
Ordinary
Location
Hazardous
Area
Close
°F (°C)
Open
°F (°C)
TD101N-050 TD101X-050 Up to 277 25 37 (3) 47 (9)
TD101N-060 TD101X-060 Up to 277 25 45 (7) 60 (16)
TD101N-075 TD101X-075 Up to 277 25 60 (16) 75 (24)
TD101N-105 TD101X-105 Up to 277 25 90 (32) 105 (41)
TD101N-200 TD101X-200 Up to 277 25 185 (85) 200 (93)
Features & Benefits
• Weatherproof on/off thermostat control with
temperature-sensitive bimetal disc
• Mounts directly to heated surface

TTD999-K120 TTD999-K120 120 32 to 999°F
(0 to 537°C) TTD999-K240 TTD999-K240 240
Ordering Information
TTDBRACKET Installation
1.5 in
(38 mm) TTDBRACKET
3.0 in
(76 mm)
BriskHeat.com                    bhtsales1@briskheat.com                     800-848-7673                    614-294-3376
Your Heating Specialist Since 1949
13
TB110 Hazardous-Area Equipment Bulb & Capillary
Temperature Controller
Part No.
Single
Setpoint
Part No.
Dual
Setpoint
Set-Point Range Bulb Dimensions
Diameter
in (mm)
Length
in (mm)
TB111N-325 TB112N-325 25°F to 325°F
(-4°C to 163°C)
0.25 (6) 10.25 (200)
TB113N-650 TB114N-650 300°F to 650°F
(149°C to 343°C)
0.25 (6) 12.50 (318)
Specifications
Voltage: Up to 480 VAC
Maximum Amp Load: 22 amps
Temperature Display Unit: Dial setpoint °F and °C
Sensor Input: 304 stainless steel bulb and capillary,
10 ft (3 m) long (remote sensing only)
Enclosure Rating: NEMA 7 & 9, for hazardous areas
Features & Benefits
• Temperature control on heat tracing, freeze protection, and
process maintenance applications
• Numerous temperature range choices to fit your application
Bulb & capillary
Ambient
sensing
Part No. Setpoint
Range
Bulb Dimensions
Diameter
in (mm)
Length
in (mm)
TB110N-140 15°F to 140°F
(-9°C to 60°C)
0.56
 (14)
2.69

WRW510SR-BH01 BH-510 wall mounted outdoor temperature controller, 16A max
WRW610SR-BH01 BH-610 wall mounted outdoor temperature controller, 40A max
Ordering Information
BriskHeat.com                    bhtsales1@briskheat.com                     800-848-7673                    614-294-3376
Your Heating Specialist Since 1949
BriskHeat.com                    bhtsales1@briskheat.com                     800-848-7673                    614-294-3376  14
Part No.  Description
INSULEZ48 48 in x 48 in (122 cm x 122 cm) Adhesive Backed
Sheet Insulation
Features & Benefits
• Environmentally-friendly, CFC-free, flexible elastomeric
thermal insulation
• Straight Sections have a double seal that reduces air infiltration
• Non-porous, fiber-free, and resistant to mold growth
• Compatible with heating cable and tapes
• Temperature range of -70°F to 220°F (-57°C to 104°C)
INSUL-LOCK® Flexible Closed Cell Pipe Insulation
Tee
Part No.
Pipe/Tube
O.D. in **
I.D. in Pipe/Tube
O.D. mm**
I.D. mm
INSUL78T 0.5-0.625 0.875 13-16 22
INSUL118T 0.75-0.875 1.125 19-22 29
INSUL138T 1 1.375 25 35
INSUL158T 1.125 1.625 29 41
INSUL2T 1.375 2 35 51
INSUL218T 1.625 2.125 41 54
INSUL238T 2 2.375 51 60
INSUL258T 2.125 2.625 54 67
INSUL278T 2.375 2.875 60 73
INSUL318T 2.625 3.125 67 79
INSUL312T 2.875 3.5 73 89
INSUL358T 3.125 3.625 79 92
INSUL418T 3.5 4.125 89 105
INSUL412T 4 4.5 102 114
INSUL558T 5 5.625 127 143
INSUL658T 6 6.625 152 168
Straight Section
Part No.
Pipe/Tube
O.D. in**
I.D. in. Pipe/Tube
O.D. mm**
I.D. mm
INSUL7890 0.5-0.625 0.875 13 - 16 22
INSUL11890 0.75-0.875 1.125 19 - 22 29
INSUL13890 1 1.375 25 35
INSUL15890 1.125 1.625 29 41
INSUL290 1.375 2 35 51
INSUL21890 1.625 2.125 41 54
INSUL23890 2 2.375 51 60
INSUL25890 2.125 2.625 54 67
INSUL27890 2.375 2.875 60 73
INSUL31890 2.625 3.125 67 79
INSUL31290 2.875 3.5 73 89
INSUL35890 3.125 3.625 79 92
INSUL41890 3.5 4.125 89 105
INSUL41290 4 4.5 102 114
INSUL55890 5 5.625 127 143
INSUL65890 6 6.625 152 168
90° Elbows
NOTE: **Pipe/Tube Outside Diameters are recommended sizes
Tees Straight Sections
1.8 m (6 ft) long

Temperature
Control
Ordering Information
General-Purpose (FGD Series) – for Metal & Poly Drums
*Designed to quickly melt materials like molasses, syrups, and other highly viscous materials.
Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
120 VAC
with °F display and
NEMA 5-15P plug
240 VAC
with °F display and
NEMA 6-15P plug
240 VAC
with °C display and
crimped ferrule leads
Insulator
Only
Size
gal (l)
Diameter
in (mm)
Height
in (mm)
Number
of Zones
Total
Wattge
FGDHC55120DV FGDHC55240DV FGDHC55240DCV FGDI55V 55 (208) 22.3 (566) 36.4 (924) 1 1600
FGDHC30120D FGDHC30240D FGDHC30240DC FGDI30 30 (114) 18.6 (473) 29.5 (749) 1 1160
FGDHC15120D FGDHC15240D FGDHC15240DC FGDI15 16 (61) 14.0 (355) 26.7 (678) 1 870
FGDHC5120D FGDHC5240D FGDHC5240DC — 5 (19) 11.1 (282) 13.5 (343) 1 550
FGPDHC55120DV FGPDHC55240DV FGPDHC55240DCV — 55 (208) 22.3 (566) 36.4 (924) 1 770
FGPDHC30120D — — — 30 (114) 18.6 (473) 29.5 (749) 1 553
— FGDDC55240DV* — — 55 (208) 22.3 (566) 36.4 (924) 2 3200
Features & Benefits

Your Heating Specialist Since 1949
21
Ordering Information
Part No.
120 VAC
Part No.
240 VAC
Width
in (mm)
Length
in (mm)
Watts
SRW010-100A010A00-UR SRW010-100B010A00-UR 1 (25) 10 (254) 50
SRW010-150A010A00-UR SRW010-150B010A00-UR 1 (25) 15 (381) 75
SRW010-300A010A00-UR SRW010-300B010A00-UR 1 (25) 30 (762) 150
SRW010-400A010A00-UR SRW010-400B010A00-UR 1 (25) 40 (1016) 200
SRW020-050A010A00-UR SRW020-050B010A00-UR 2 (51) 5 (127) 50
SRW020-100A010A00-UR SRW020-100B010A00-UR 2 (51) 10 (254) 100
SRW020-250A010A00-UR SRW020-250C010A00-UR 2 (51) 20 (508) 250
SRW020-300A010A00-UR SRW020-300F010A00-UR 2 (51) 30 (762) 300
SRW030-100A010A00-UR SRW030-100B010A00-UR 3 (76) 10 (254) 150
SRW030-150A010A00-UR SRW030-150B010A00-UR 3 (76) 15 (381) 225
Part No.
120 VAC
Part No.
240 VAC
Width
in (mm)
Length
in (mm)
Watts
SRW030-200A010A00-UR SRW030-200B010A00-UR 3 (76) 20 (508) 300
SRW040-100A010A00-UR SRW040-100B010A00-UR 4 (102) 10 (254) 200
SRW040-200A010A00-UR SRW040-200B010A00-UR 4 (102) 20 (508) 400
SRW040-250A010A00-UR SRW040-250E010A00-UR 4 (102) 25 (635) 500
SRW050-100A010A00-UR SRW050-100B010A00-UR 5 (127) 10 (254) 250
SRW050-250A010A00-UR SRW050-250C010A00-UR 5 (127) 25 (635) 625
SRW050-300A010A00-UR SRW050-300E010A00-UR 5 (127) 30 (762) 750
SRW060-100A010A00-UR SRW060-100B010A00-UR 6 (152) 10 (254) 300
SRW060-150A010A00-UR SRW060-150B010A00-UR 6 (152) 15 (381) 450
SRW060-200A010A00-UR SRW060-200B010A00-UR 6 (152) 20 (508) 600
SRW Standard-Duty Silicone Rubber Heating Blankets
SRX Hazardous-Area Silicone Rubber Heating Blankets
Features & Benefits
• Suitable for tanks, hoppers, conveyors, silos, vessels, etc.

HSTAT with
controller
Ordering Information
Thermostat Setting
70°F (21°C)
Thermostat Setting
120°F (49°C)
Part No.
120 VAC
Part No.
240 VAC
Part No.
120 VAC
Part No.
240 VAC
Width
in (mm)
Length
ft (m)
Watts
RKP1A0072 RKP2A0072 RKP1B0072 RKP2B0072 0.5
(12.7)
6 (1.8) 50
RKP1A0096 RKP2A0096 RKP1B0096 RKP2B0096 8 (2.4) 55
RKP1A0120 RKP2A0120 RKP1B0120 RKP2B0120 10 (3.1) 60
RKP1A0240 RKP2A0240 RKP1B0240 RKP2B0240 0.5
(13)
20 (6.1) 120
RKP1A0480 RKP2A0480 RKP1B0480 RKP2B0480 40 (12.2) 240
RKP1A0600 RKP2A0600 RKP1B0600 RKP2B0600 50 (15.2) 300
RKP1A0720 RKP2A0720 RKP1B0720 RKP2B0720 60 (18.3) 360
RKP1A0900 RKP2A0900 RKP1B0900 RKP2B0900 75 (22.9) 450
RKP1A0960 RKP2A0960 RKP1B0960 RKP2B0960 0.5
(13)
80 (24.4) 480
RKP1A1200 RKP2A1200 RKP1B1200 RKP2B1200 100 (30.5) 600
RKP1A1500 RKP2A1500 RKP1B1500 RKP2B1500 125 (38.1) 750
Ordering Information
BriskHeat.com                    bhtsales1@briskheat.com                     800-848-7673                    614-294-3376
Your Heating Specialist Since 1949
23